



CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET
For Catalog & Price Sheet Type Purchases

Contract No.: PE-05-21

Date Prepared: 9/21/2021

*This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User. If a PO is issued, both documents **MUST** be faxed to H-GAC @ 713-993-4548. Therefore please type or print legibly.*

Buying Agency: University Park	Contractor: Consolidated Traffic Controls, Inc.
Contact Person: Randy Howell	Prepared By: Bobby Hale
Phone: 469-236-6517	Phone: 800-448-8841
Fax:	Fax: 800-448-8850
Email: rhowell@uptexas.org	Email: Bobby.Hale@ctc-traffic.com

Catalog / Price Sheet Name:	Traffic Control, Enforcement & Signal Preemption Equipment
------------------------------------	--

General Description of Product:	Traffic Control Equipment
--	---------------------------

A. Catalog / Price Sheet Items being purchased - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary
Includes a check and report on system after year one

Line Number	Quan	Description	Unit Pr	Total
674	16	110610-MM Model 764 Multimode Phase Selector	\$ 2,946.00	\$ 47,136.00
675	32	110610-MMEW Extended Warranty 764 MM Phase Selector	\$ 442.00	\$ 14,144.00
679	32	110611 3100 GPS Radio Unit (Mast Mount)	\$ 2,841.00	\$ 90,912.00
680	32	110611-EW Extended Warranty 3100 GPS Radio	\$ 426.00	\$ 13,632.00
703	23	110609 MM Vehicle Kit (2100 GPS VCU/Radio, 794HM, Cable & Hdwre)	\$ 3,767.00	\$ 86,641.00
704	23	110609EW Extended Warranty MM Vehicle Kit	\$ 565.00	\$ 12,995.00
719	500	110605A GPS Cable 500 Ft Roll (Per Ft.)	\$ 1.26	\$ 630.00
720	6000	110605 GPS Cable 1,000 Ft Roll (Per Ft.)	\$ 1.26	\$ 7,560.00
723	32	201011 (hub) Mast Arm Mount (GPS)	\$ 88.00	\$ 2,816.00
755	32	CTCINSTALL GPS Opticom Intersection 5 hours \$260 per hour	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 41,600.00
760	32	CTCINSTALL GPS/Multimode Vehicle kit 5 hours \$130 per hour	\$ 650.00	\$ 20,800.00
763	32	CTCINSTALL Opticom Annual Maintenance per Intersection	\$ 230.00	\$ 7,360.00

Total From Other Sheets, If Any:

Subtotal A: **\$ 346,226.00**

B. Unpublished Options, Accessory or Service items - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary
(Note: Unpublished Items are any which were not submitted and priced in contractor's bid.)

Quan	Description	Unit Pr	Total
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -

Total From Other Sheets, If Any:

Subtotal B: **\$ -**

Check: The total cost of Unpublished Options (Subtotal B) cannot exceed 25% of the total from Section A. For this transaction the percentage is: 0%

C. Other Allowances, Discounts, Trade-Ins, Freight, Make Ready or Miscellaneous Charges

Quan	Description	Unit Pr	Total
1	Discount on System	\$ (37,226.00)	\$ (37,226.00)
			\$ -

Subtotal C: **\$ (37,226.00)**

Delivery Date: 30 to 45 Days ARO

D. Total Purchase Price (A+B+C): \$ 309,000.00